
Soledad Baseball Schedule 2025 
Home Games in BOLD, PCAL Gabilan Games Indicated with a * 

 
 

Date Day of 
Week 

Opponent Location Departure First Pitch 

February 25 Tuesday King City Soledad HS N/A 3:30 

March 1 Saturday Weston Ranch Soledad HS N/A 11:00 

March 4 Tuesday North Monterey County Soledad HS N/A 3:30 

March 6 Thursday Pacific Grove Soledad HS N/A 3:30 

March 11 Tuesday Salinas* Soledad HS N/A 4:00 

March 13 Thursday Salinas* Soledad HS N/A 4:00 

March 18 Tuesday St. Francis* SFHS 1:45 4:00 

March 20 Thursday St. Francis* Soledad HS N/A 4:00 

March 25 Tuesday Carmel* Soledad HS N/A 4:00 

March 27 Thursday Carmel* Carmel HS 1:45 4:00 

March 31 Monday South SF- SSF 
Tournament  

South San 
Francisco HS 

9:30 1:00 

April 2 Wednesday El Camino- SSF 
Tournament 

South San 
Francisco HS 

9:30 1:00 

April 4-5 Fri/Sat TBD- SSF Tournament  South San 
Francisco HS 

TBD TBD 

April 8 Tuesday Monterey* Soledad HS N/A 4:00 

April 10 Thursday Monterey* Sollecito Park 1:45 7:00 

April 14 Monday Hollister* Soledad HS N/A 4:00 

April 15 Tuesday Palma* Palma HS 2:15 4:00 

April 17 Thursday Palma* Soledad HS N/A 4:00 

April 22 Tuesday Hollister* Hollister HS 1:45 4:00 

April 23 Wednesday Marina Soledad HS N/A 4:00 

April 24 Thursday Hollister* Hollister HS 1:45 4:00 

April 29 Tuesday Salinas* Washington MS 2:15 4:00 

May 1 Thursday St. Francis* SFHS 1:45 4:00 

May 6 Tuesday Carmel* Soledad HS N/A 4:00 

May 10 Saturday Liberty- Brentwood  Soledad HS N/A 11:00 

May 13 Tuesday Monterey* Soledad HS N/A 4:00 

May 15 Thursday Palma* Palma HS 2:15 4:00 
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